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UNION BANK OF INDIA

PALLIMUKKU
S S TOWERS, VADAKKEVILA P.O
MADANNADA
PHONE: BB50275B00
TO: DATE: 28-05-2024
MR AKHIL CsS
JRCOBS COTTAGE THEKKEVILAL
POST KOLLRAM
KOLLAM 691016
A, INGLA CUST ID : 270791940 EMAIL ID:akhill914996@gmail.com
Nominee Reg. No: CHELCY CS§ CKYC No : 20012526016821
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 27-11-2023 to 27-05-2024 SBGEN-. A/C NO: 758002010003753 SB GENERAL (B GENERAL)INR
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
3,926.48 3,926.48Cr
27-11-2023 POS:AlL MANAMA FUEL /KOLLAM/333123980584 1,000.00 2,926.48Cr
28-11-2023 UPIAR/ $1,3832251282/DR/CRED TEL/UTIB/cred.telecom@a 195.00 2,731.48Cr
29-11-2023 IMPSAB/333313902444/UBIN0575801/68828574650 1.00 2,732.48Cr
29-11-2023 NEFT:DMT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED INDBN29112422812 9,292.00 12,024.48Cr
UTR Number INDBN29112422812
Sender Account 201008877773
Sender IFSC INDB0O0O0QOS6
Sender Bank INDUS IND BANK LTD
Sender Branch NARIMAN POINT ({NAP)
29-11-2023 UPIAR/369982506346/DR/Mr AKHIL/IDIB/akhill919968yb 9,000.00 . 3,024.48Cr
30-11-2023 UPIAB/333452950045/CR/CHELCY C/FDRL/8220933500Qybl 7,000.00 10,024.48Cr
30-11-2023 UPIAR/23%176753042/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.loan@ 948.70 9,075.78Cr
30-11-2023 UPIAR/333488586643/DR/IDFC Fir/ICIC/idfc.payulicic 1,518.00 7,557.78Cr
30-11-2023 UPIAR/333164478596/DR/Axis/UTIB/cred.clublaxisb/pa 2,354.00 5,203.78Cr
30-11-2023 UPIAR/*:/0037384364/DR/Axis/UTIB/cred.clubfaxisb/pa 500.00 4,703.78Cr
01-12-2023 UPIAB//0149232754/CR/ARUNDHAT/CNRB/9061970276@ybl 350.00 5,053.78Cr
05-12-2023 EMANCI/ -9112023/Rs10000/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PVT LTD 118.00 4,935.78Cr
05-12-2023 UPLAL/ 533321032628/CR/CHELCY C/FDRL/8220933500€ybl 1,000.00 5,935.78Cr
05-12-2023 UPIAR/370546394508/DR/SARATH /UBIN/989585824390ybl 1,000,00 4,935.78Cr
05-12-2023 UPIAR/333939895833/DR/OneCard/YESB/onecardfdblyesp 224.00 4,711.78Cr
07-12-2023 UPIAB/370799294231/CR/Mr SAM T/IDIB/9544824417Qibl 900.00 5,611.78Cr
07-12-2023 UPIAB/3/0742670663/CR/Mr SAM T/IDIB/9544824417@ibl 1,000.00 6,611.78Cr
07-12-2023 UPIAR/370788765211/DR/CRED UTI/UTIB/cred.utility@a 890.00 5,721.78Cr
07-12-2023 T"PTAR/324161511077/DR/CRED UTI/UTIB/cred.utility@a 945,50 4,776.28Cr
$7-12-2023 UPLAB/ $34138549296/CR/CHELCY C/FDRL/8220933500@ybl 200.00 4,976.28Cr
07-12-2023 UPIAR/S‘\[/6730047/DR/AX1S/UTIB/credp§y swiggy@/pa 187.00 4,789.28Cr
10-12-2023 UPIAB/ $/1.127939553/CR/ARUNDHAT/CNRB/9061970276@ybl 4,000.00 8,789.28Cr
10-12-2023 UPIAR/ £.1476446583/DR/Krazybee/YESB/kreditbeepayl@ 4,322.00 4,467.28Cr
10-12-2023 UP1AB, © 1165205682/CR/ARUNDHAT /CNRB/2061970276@ybl 350.00 4,817.28Cr
10-32-2023 UPIAB/ *-1114297149/CR/CHELCY C/¥FDRL/8220933500@ybl 11,500.00 16,317.28Cr
10-12-2023 UPIAR/ ::44199555703/DR/RAxis/UTIB/cred.clubRaxisb/pa 11,500.00 f 4,817.28Cr
10-12-2023 TIPTAR/ $'1033475044/DR/Axis/UTIB/cred, clublaxisb/pa 300.00 4,517.28Cr
10-12-2023 UPIAB/334437108192/CR/CHELCY C/FDRL/8220933500@ybl 500.00 5,017.28Cr
10-12-2023 UPIAR/334455557421/DR/LEKSHMI /PYTM/paytmqr2810050 330.00 4,687.28Cr
10-12-2023 UPIAR/371098174342/DR/DEV ICE /YESB/q200274104@ybl 200.00 4,487.28Cr
11-12-2023 UPIAR/334579160106/DR/SUN CHIP/SBIN/ippostorelx2nd 300.00 4,187.28Cr
11-12-2023 UPIAB/334520623933/CR/CHELCY C/FDRL/8220933500Q@ybl 700.00 4,887.28Cr
12-12-2023 UPIAB/371256827201/CR/Mr SAM T/IDIB/9544824417@ibl 3,150.00 8,037.28Cr
12-12-2023 UPIAR/j<467857796G/DR/OneCard/YESB/on@cardfdb@yesp 3,150.00 4,887.28Cr
Cumulative Toltals 38,982.20 43,869, 48 4 887 28Cr
75800, powappsty1.,P5718544 PAGE: 1

UNION BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 27-11-2023 to 27-05-2024 A/C : 758002010003753

CHQ NO, WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE

13-12-2023 UPIAB/ 571570277965/CR/TOMY TH/SBLN/8089759449Qybl 800.00 5,687.28Cr
13-12-2023 UPTAR/3-4706819074/DR/SUN CHIP/UTIB/gpay-112138028 50.00 5,637.26Cr
14-12-2023 UPTAR/>31399450588/DR/WWW MYNT/HDFC/myntra2.payuh 2,142,00 3,495.28Cr
14-12-2023 UPIAB/3:1473538615/CR/TOMY TH/SBIN/BOBS759449Qybl 200.00 3,695.28Cr
15-12-2023 UPTAR/%:1949511374/CR/CHELCY C/FDRL/8220933500@ybl 500.00 4,195,28Cr
15-12-2023 UPIAR/3711587005121/DR/unnoonny/ICIC/unnoonnymotors 742.00 3,453.26Cr
15-12-2023 UPIAR/371573015685/DR/MAFIDUL /PYTM/paytmqr2810050 250.00 3,203.28Cr
15-12-2023 UPIAR/331979533384/DR/SAILISH/UBIN/samnisha%84@oks 200.00 3,003.28Cr
15-12-2023 UPIAR/371527851339/DR/BP Petro/YESB/q719407632@ybl 120.00 2,883.28Cr
15-12-2023 UPIAR/334939887091/DR/Bibin BL/PYTM/paytmqry?70t9c 200.00 2,683.26Cr
16-12-2023 UPIAR/335007640029/DR/SAILISH/UBIN/samnisha984@oks 200.00 2,483.28Cr
16-12-2023 UPIAR/371663893902/DR/Hotel Sa/PYTM/paytmqr2810050 106.00 2,377.28Cr
16-12-2023 UPIAB/371689377981/CR/ARUNDHAT/CNRB/9061970276@ybl 1,000.00 3,377.28Cr
16-12-2023 UPIAR/*: .078897721/DR/Axis/UTIB/cred.clublaxisb/pa 932.49 2,444.79Cr
17-12-2023 UPIAR/ <2%184509243/DR/Mr Kamar/PYTM/paytmqr2prbmiv 140,00 2,304.79Cr
17-12-2023 POS:HET-LIX/2240920005/335118231815 149.00 2,155.79Cr
19-12-2023 UPIAR/}/7058822348/DR/Amazon P/UTIB/amazonpayrecha 19.00 2,136.79Cr
20-12-2023 UPIAR/3/2076091447/CR/AIDEN AQ/UBIN/9487254593@ybl 3,000.00 5,136.79Cr
20-12-2023 UPTAR/Z 2062472027/DR/LEKSHMAN/PYTM/paytmgrymc8kom 110.00 5,026.79Cr
20-12-2023 UPIAR/335411218641/DR/PEOPLES /HDFC/peoplestyres.6 1,800.00 3,226.79Cr
20-12-2023 4520557580012385/000000006028/756002010003753 1,500.00 4,726.79Cr
20-12-2023 UPIAR/372016523401/DR/SARATH /UBIN/9895858249Caxi 137.00 4,589.79Cr
20-12-2023 UP1AR/335413950833/DR/Subina M/PYTM/paytmgrihsorjh 105.00 4,484.79Cr
21-12-2023 UPIAR/372148453617/DR/LEKSHMAN/PYTM/paytmqrd7mjdzp 100.00 4,384.79Cr
21-12-2023 UPIAR/335554302214/DR/Amazon P/UTIB/amazonpayrecha 15.00 4,369.79Cr
21-12-2023 UPIAR/372123981889/DR/Mr Prade/IDIB/Q06466B8567@ybl 500.00 3,869.79Cr
21-12-2023 UPIAR/335549430083/DR/BINI/FDRL/Q390694920@ybl/Pay 100.00 3,769.79Cr
71 17-2023 UPIAR/3’:186423795/DR/Amazon P/UTIB/amazonpayrecha 10.00 3,759.79Cr

12-2023 4520557790012385/000000006569/758002010003753 3,000.00 6,758,79Cr

12-2023 UPIAR/ 3 L,656066940/DR/LEKSHMAN/PYTM/paytmqrlrgulbk 120.00 6,639.79Cr

12-007200PTAR T RTDRTE9T01/DR/REVATHY /KKBK/2022vrevathy-2 50.00 6,589.79Cr
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Transaction Details

24-12-2023 UPIRR/372469718038/DR/SARATH /UBIN/9895858249@axi
24-12-2023 UPIAR/372407115971/DR/JAYADEV /SBIN/jayadevdileep?
24-12-2023 UPIAR/3356871313452/DR/SHANOOR /YESB/q330142714@ybl
24-12-2023 UPIAR/372503126896/DR/Flipkart/YESB/FKRT@ybl/Payme
24-12-2023 UPIAR/335974196906/DR/IDFC Fir/ICIC/idfc.payulicic
25-12-2023 Sms Charges For Dec Qtr ,2023

25-12-2023 UPIAR/372583544900/DR/Mr SAJE/YESB/q01849367@ybl/
26-12-2023 4520557580012385/000000007451/758002010003753
29-12-2023 UPIAR/372913724318/DR/Amazon P/UTIB/amazonpayrecha
30-12-2023 UPIAR/336454452341/DR/KADAYIL /KKBK/mswipe.1400062
30-12-2023 UPIAR/336468331384/DR/SK STORE/ICIC/gpay-112222714
30-12-2023 UPIAR/336464624118/DR/SHAMNAD /AIRP/skshamnad@okhd
30-12-2023 UPIAR/336460442269/DR/SHAMNAD /AIRP/skshamnad@okhd
30-12-2023 UPIAR/336452371330/DR/SHAMNAD /PYTM/paytmar2810050
31-12-2023 UPIAR/373136405782/DR/LEKSHMAN/PYTM/paytmgrlrguibk
31-12-2023 UPIRR/373146508434/DR/SURESH C/PYTM/paytmqrl52incl
01-01-2024 UPIAR/436797256355/DR/Mr Moham/IDIB/mnahas365@okic
01-01-2024 UPIAR/400152301496/DR/Jio Post/PYTM/paytm~53817591
02-01-2024 UPIAR/400209399185/DR/GURUPRAS/PYTM/paytmgromdcoxo

75800, powappsrvll,RS718544

UNION BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 27-11-2023 to 27-05-2024

DATE PARTICULARS

CHQ.NO.

A/C

241,00
160.00
110.00
303.00
1,518.00
17.70
50.00
500.00
186.00
110.00
34.00
250.00
50.00
60,00
200.00
60.00
240.00
706.82
190.00

51,766.21

758002010003753

DEPOSITS

03-01-2024 UPIAR/436974599667/DR/JOSE HEI/PYTM/paytmqr5r56wSp
03-01-2024 UPIAR/400336535327/DR/BP Petro/YESB/q7194076320ybl
03-01-2024 UPIAR/436929864690/DR/Food Box/PYTM/paytmqr2810050
04-01-2024 UPIAR/400407519233/DR/Mr Moham/PYTM/paytmqrlv7ilkk
04-01-2024 UPIAR/437003659728/DR/JOSE HEI/PYTM/paytmqr5r58wsp
04-01-2024 UPIAR/437089268781/DR/GURUPRAS/PYTM/paytmgromdcoxo
05-01-2024 NEFT:FLIPKART INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED 400501428GN

UTR Number 400501428GN00059
Sender Account 2050243000
Sender IFSC DEUT0797BGL
Sender Bank DEUTSCHE BAN%
Sender Branch BANGALORE *

06-01-2024 UPIAR/437263937017/DR/Mr SREEL/PYTM/paytmqr2810050
06-01-2024 UPIAR/437273635670/DR/MANIKUTT/PYTM/paytmqr2810050
06-01-2024 UPIAR/400632427399/DR/UNNIKRIS/UTIB/unnikriShnanhy
06-01-2024 UPIAR/400622669615/DR/CHELCY C/FDRL/82209335008ybl
06-01-2024 UPIAR/400604104495/DR/GURUPRAS/PYTM/paytmqromdcoxo
06-01-2024 UPIAB/437381849072/CR/Mr BKHIL/IDIB/akhil191996@yb
06-01-2024 UPIAB/437318472834/CR/Mr BKHIL/IDIB/akhill91996@ib
06-01-2024 UPIAR/400730113907/DR/Axis/UTIB/cred.clublaxisb/pa
07-01-2024 758002010003753:Int.Pd:01-10-2023 to 31-12-2023

07-01-2024 UPIAB/437314978113/CR/ARUNDHAT/CNRB/9061970276@ybl
07-01-2024 UPIAB/437346977094/CR/Mr SAM T/IDIB/9544824417@ibl
07-01-2024 UPIAR/437383470701/DR/Axis/UTIB/credpay.swigqgy@/pa
07-01-2024 UPIAB/437373726951/CR/ARUNDHAT/CNRB/9061970276@ybl
07-01-2024 UPIAB/437343872907/CR/Mr AKHIL/IDIB/akhill91996@yb
07-01-2024 UPIAR/437347548159/DR/Axis/UTIB/cred.clubfaxisb/pa
07-01-2024 UPIAR/437372269690/DR/GURUPRAS/PYTM/paytmqromdcoxo
08-01-2024 UPIAR/400811401290/DR/Mr SUDHE/CBIN/9020734965@ibl
08-01-2024 UPIAR/400817066007/DR/B SURESH/YESB/gl62223547@ybl
08-01-2024 UPIAR/437418351292/DR/ARUNDHAT/CNRB/arundhathi924@
08-01-2024 UPIAB/400881428994/CR/CHELCY C/FDRL/8220933500@ybl
08-01-2024 UPIRB/437420923617/CR/Mr SAM T/IDIB/9544824417@ibl
08-01-2024 UPIAR/437451950118/DR/Dominos /PYTM/paytm-51955531
09-01-2024 UPIAR/437509352887/DR/unnoonny/ICIC/unnoonnymotors
09-01-2024 UPIAR/437598285063/DR/EXPO MOT/YESB/q91398088@ybl/
09-01-2024 UPIAR/400908476582/DR/Universa/ICIC/gpay—112222564
09-01-2024 UPIAR/400946099213/DR/Mr | /1DIB/aayappanlé9@ok
09-01-2024 UPIAB/437547710508/CR/ARUHM}HT/CNRB/9061970276@ybl
09-01-2024 UPIAR/400916350225/DR/KrectitBe/ICIC/kreditbee. paym
10-01-2024 UPIAR/401088922607/DR/Axi=/IITIB/credpay.swiggy@/pa
10-01-2024 UPIAB/437641348311/CR/Mr &aM T7/IDIB/9544824417@ibl
10-01-2024 UPIRR/437663320595/DR/Mr SREEL/PYTM/paytmqr2810050
10-01-2024 UPIAR/437682867743/DR/SARATH /UBIN/9895858249@axi
10-01-2024 UPIAR/401038428550/DR/JOSE HEI/PYTM/paytmgr5r58wSp
10-01-2024 UPIAR/401013239277/DR/ZOMATO/HDFC/payzomato@hdfch/
10-01-2024 UPIAB/437671056948/CR/Mr AKHIL/IDIB/akhil191996@yb
11-01-2024 UPIAR/401138069960/DR/ZOMATO/HDFC/payzomato@hdfcb/
11-01-2024 UPIAR/437711562495/DR/JOSE HEI/PYTM/paytmqr5r58wSp
11-01-2024 UPIAR/401169661571/DR/Axis/UTIB/credpay.swiggy@/pa

Cumulative Totals:

11,499.00

180.00
20.00
2,200.00
8,000.00
140.00

120.00
50.00
1,146.00
124,00
1,200.00
360.00
365.00
2,000.00
570.00
570.00
65.00
300.00
120.00
1,000.00
500.00
230.00
113.45
318,00
470.00
200,00
142,00
2,000.00
4,322.00
263.00
400.00
70.00
30.00
10.00
128.28

60.00

92.96
10,00
87.00

72,519.90

75800, powappsrvll,RS718544

UNION BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM

PARTICULARS

12-01-2024 UPIAB/401290593973/CR/SUSY/SIBL/9600807459@ibl/Pay
12-01-2024 UPIAR/401280114232/DR/Zomato L/PYTM/zomato-order@p
12-01-2024 UPIAR/401294425553/DR/VEG WAY/SIBL/bhqr.120537%a@s
13-01-2024 UPIAR/437951787200/DR/LEKSHMAN/PYTM/paytmqrymc8kom
13-01-2024 UPTAR/401300516060/DR/DEVI/YESB/q342872306@ybl /pPai

https://finacle.ubi.com/finbranch/arjspmorph/INFF

27-11-2023 to 27-05-2024 R/C

758002010003753

WITHDRAWALS

X 1,000.00
O 118.46
W

G/hﬁrf “rpt.jsp?rtld=1615pc9bu?il...

DEPOSITS

Page 2 of 11

2,583.27Cr
2,463.27Cr
2,337,27Cr
2,317.27Cr
2,277.27Cr
2,212.27Cr
13,711.27Cr

13,531.27Cr
13,511,27Cr
11,311.27Cr
3,311.27Cr
3,171.27Cr
3,291.27Cr
3,341.27Cr
2,195,27Cr
2,319,27cr
3,519.27Cr
3,879.27Cr
3,514.27Cr
5,514 .27%Cr
6,084.27Cr
5,514,27Cr
5,449.27Cr
5,149.27Cr
5,029.27Cr
4,029.27Cr
4,529,27Cr
4,759.27Cr
4,645,82Cr
4,327.82Cr
3,857,82Cr
3,657.82Cr
3,515.82Cr
5,515.82Cr
1,193.82Cr

930.82Cr
1,330.82Cr
1,260.82Cr
1,230.82Cr
1,220.82Cr
1,092.54Cr
1,152.54Cr
1,059,58Cr
1,049.58Cr

962.58Cr

962.58Cr

PAGE: 3

BALANCE

1,962.58Cr
1,844.12Cr
1,786.12Cr
1,666.12Cr
1,596.12Cr

28-05-2024
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Ls, G07/DR/SURST K/PYTM/pey, truycl £ Edmzyd 10.00 1,586.12Cr
130 /045263/DR/SAL1M A/YESB/bhiratpe9071954 122.00 1,464.12Cr
13-01-2024 1h130012385/000000002153/758002010003753 9,700.00 11,164.12Crc
13-01-2024 UPTAR/1013197285612/DR/MAHALAKS/SBIN/ ramyatex1@oksb 9,200.00 1,964.12Cr
14-01-2024 UPIAR/111497931984/DR/SHAHAS P/FDRL/bharatpe, 90067 30.00 1,934.12Cr
15-01-2024 UPIAR/401595327795/DR/JACOB JO/PYTM/paytmqrbcBge2 110.00 1,824.12Cr
15-01-2024 UPIAR/438127353674/DR/Axis/UTIB/cred.club@axisb/pa 490.78 1,333.34Cr
15-01-2024 UPIAR/401561083988/DR/SARATH /UBIN/9895858249@axi 80.00 1,253.34Ct
15-01-2024 UPIAR/401504568032/DR/Anas S/PYTM/paytmqr28100505/ 60.00 1,193.34Cr
15-01-2024 UPIAR/401537976633/DR/SMART TQ/PYTM/paytm-73252667 533.01 660.33Cr
15-01-2024 UPIAR/401545179250/DR/BEEMA N/PYTM/paytmqrlhl5h7xe 100.00 560.33Cr
15-01-2024 UPIAR/401531582214/DR/He And S/PYTM/paytmqrlSbzbal 50.00 510.33Cr
15-01-2024 UPIAB/435171495248/CR/Mr AKHIL/IDIB/akhill91996R@yb 347.00 857.33Cr
16-01-2024 UPIAR/401671750386/DR/ARUNDHAT/CNRB/arundhathif924@ 150.00 707.33Cr
16-01-2024 UPTAK/411544135091/DR/Mrs Priy/IDIB/p: iyankamahesh 28.00 i 679.33Cr
17-01-2029 OPIN . 398554852/DR/VIJAYAN /PYTM/p=2ytmqr2810050 62.00 617.33Cr
17-07 w220 it ! 130872/DR/ZOMATO/HDEC/payomatothdfch/ 164,66 452,67Cr
17-01-2024 UPIAR/433330505422/DR/Zomato L/PYTM/zomato-order@p 150.68 301.99Cr
17-01-2024 POS:NETFLIX/2240920005/401719371873 149.00 152.99Cr
18-01-2024 UPIAB/438460780948/CR/Mr SAM T/IDIB/9544824417@ibl 1,000.00 1,152.99Cr
18-01-2024 ATM:4520557580012385/401812015635/758002010003753 500.00 652.99Cr
18-01-2024 UPIAR/401819494404/DR/ZOMATO/HDFC/payzomato@hdfchb/ 67.96 585.03Cr
18-01-2024 4520557580012385/000000003375/758002010003753 4,500.00 5,085.03Cr
1B-01-2024 UPIAR/438445114187/DR/Mrs Priy/IDIB/priyankamahesh 130.00 4,855.03Cr
18-01-2024 UPIAR/438402197064/DR/Axis/UTIB/cred.club@axisb/pa 4,037.00 918.03Cr
19-01-2024 UPIAB/401928519993/CR/CHELCY C/FDRL/8220933500@ybl 1,000.00 1,918.03Cr
19-01-2024 UPIAR/401900972527/DR/ARUNDHAT/CNRB/arundhathi924@ 500.10 1,418.03Cr
19-01-2024 UPIAR/4017%33684734/DR/THANKAM /UTIB/mab,0370440021 120.00 1,298.03Cr
19-01-2024 UPTAR/4 ‘%h59297844/DR/Axis/UTIB/credpay.swiggy@/pa 125,00 1,173.03Cr
19-01-2024 UPINs, ¢ ©586606686/CR/Mr AKHIL/IDIB/akhill919968ib 125.00 1,298.03Cr
ULTAR, 0 1910487630/DR/CRED UTI/UTIR/cred, utility@a 423,00 875,03Cr

UllAbse b 886544861 /CR/Me AKHIL/IDIB/akh:r11919968yb 500.00 1,375.03Cr

21-01-2G24 UVIAiy 15 /53741745/DR/Ax1is/UTIB/credpay. swiggy@/pa 113.00 1,262,03Cr
21-01-2024 UPIAR/402193630187/DR/Amazon P/UTIB/amazonpayrecha 15.00 1,247.03Cr
21-01-2024 UPIAK/402149518250/DR/SARATH /UBIN/98958568249Raxi 100.00 1,147.03Cr
21-01-2024 UPIAR/438790273065/DR/DEVI/YESB/q342872306@ybl/Pai 40.00 1,107.03Cr
21-01-2024 UPIAR/438795346729/DR/SEREENA /PYTM/paytmqrti7wubx 50.00 1,057.03Cr
21-01-2024 UPIRR/438786466852/DR/BP Petro/YESB/q41139870@ybl/ 110.00 947.03Cr
21-01-2024 UPIAB/438703162751/CR/Mr AKHIL/IDIB/akhill91996@ib 24.00 971.03Cr
21-01-2024 UPIAR/402157325772/DR/ARCHANA /SBIN/archanapjbiote 64.00 907.03Cr
21-01-2024 UPIAB/438769972950/CR/TOMY TH/SBIN/808975%449@ybl 500.00 1,407.03Cr
22-01-2024 UPIAR/138888671495/DR/NITHIN /SBIN/q26560706Qybl/ 30.00 1,377.03Cr
22-01-2024 UPIAR/413¢809841935/DR/SAJEEV  /SBIN/9567348239@ibl 350.00 1,027.03Cr
22-01-2024 UPIABR/4 :2818539860/CR/Mr AKHIL/IDIB/akhill91996@yb 20.00 1,047.03Cr
22-01-2G24 UP1AR/ 295639213/DR/OneCard/ICIC/onecard. rzplici 500.00 547.03Cr
Cumulative Tolals * 91,651.45 92,198.48 547.03Cr
75800, powappsrvll, RS718544 PAGE: 4

UNION BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT QF 7 7 HONT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 27-11-2023 to 27-05-2024 A/C : 758002010003753

DATE

PARTICUI ARS CHQ.NO, WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
22-01-2024 GpiAR/ 1 ++321288186/DR/MANIKUTT/PYTM/ paytmgr2810050 80.00 467.03Cr
22-01-2024 UPIAG/ 1 39525444422/CR/Mr AKHIL/IDIB/akhil191996@yb 410.00 877.03Cr
22-01-2024 ULPIAR/102231095773/DR/Mr SHAHE/PYTM/paytmgrn8ywhnl 30.00 847.03Cr
22-01-2024 UPIAR/402218440428/DR/JOSE HEI/PYTM/paytmqr5r58wSp 10.00 837.03Cr
23-01-2024 UPIAR/402342960758/DR/Amazon P/UTIB/amazonpayrecha 27.00 810.03Cr
23-01-2024 UPIAR/438967389174/DR/SARATH /UBIN/9895858249Qaxi 55,00 755.03Cr
23-01-2024 UPIAR/438968140785/DR/RADHAKRI/YESB/Q4670043468ybl 30.00 725.03Cr
23-01-2024 UPIAR/438958216406/DR/RAHUL KR/CNRB/rahulcanara963 36.00 689.03Cr
23-01-2024 UPIAR/402337983980/DR/BINU S/PYTM/paytmqr28100505/ 40.00 649.03Cr
23-01-2024 UPIAR/41(12397039820/DR/SHAMNAD /PYTM/paytmqr2810050 60.00 589.03Cr
24-01-2024 UPIAR/412437103363/CR/CHELCY C/FDRL/8220933500@ybl 4,000.00 4,589.03Cr
24-01-2024 UPIAR/43:%093028981/DR/Mr SAJE/YESB/Q01849367@ybl/ 20.00 4,569.03Cr
24-01-2024 UPTAR/43%4022048401/DR/LEKSHMAN/PYTM/paytmqrdimj4zp 120.00 4,449,03Cr
24-01-2024 UPIAR/402457211020/DR/MUKESH M/PYTM/paytmqr2810050 50.00 4,399.03Cr
25-01-2024 UPIAR/14%101198759/DR/BOOTS AN/YESB/Q730241409@ybl 150.00 4,249.03Cr
25-01-2024 UPIAR/40,559784916/DR/Ayyappan/PYTM/paytmqrlvso7nb 50.00 4,199.03Cr
25-01-2024 UPTAR/431%172276391/DR/VIJAYAN /PYTM/paytmgrdznwfut 10.00 4,189.03Cr
25-01-2024 UPLAR/43%176325650/DR/RAJANI S/YESB/q684410409@ybl 50.00 4,139.03Cr
25-01-2024 UPIAR/439175978447/DR/RAJANI S/YESB/q684410409@ybl 10.00 4,129.03Cr
25-01-2024 ATM: 4520557580012385/000000004683/758002010003753 3,000.00 1,129.03Cr
26-01-2024 UPIAR/402519950761/DR/Axis/UTIB/credpay.swiggy@/pa 106.41 1,022.62Cr
27-01-2024 UPIAR/439341094575/DR/Amazon P/UTIB/amazonpayrecha 17.00 1,005.62Cr
27-01-2024 UPIAR/4(°716990079/DR/DILEEPKU/PYTM/paytmqrlt896b]j 10.00 995.62Cr
27-01-2024 UPIAR/402719029427/DR/LEKSHMAN/PYTM/paytmgrymc8kom 120.00 875.62Cr

27-01-2024 UPIAR/Z
28-01-2024 UPIAR/ "

2747380976/DR/JOSE HEI/PYTM/paytmgr5r58wSp 10.00 865.62Cr
96679248/DR/Amazon P/UTIB/amazonpayrecha 9,00 856.62Cr

28-01-2024 UPIAR/402324530400/DR/RADHAKRI/YESB/q4670043468ybl 24,00 832.62Cr
28-01-2024 UPIAR/402£39249741/DR/VIJAYAN /PYTM/paytmgrdznwfut 10.00 822.62Cr
28-01-2024 UP1AR/4y,7164292377/DR/VISHAKH /HDFC/vishakhachu828 87.00 735.62Cr
29-01-2024 UPIAR/407842295913/DR/Vi/PYTM/vilprekel@paytm/UPI 249,00 486.62Cr
29-01-2024 UPTAR/402949613005/DR/Mr SAJE/YESB/q01849367@ybl/ 10.00 476.62Cr
20-01-2024 'IPTAR/43G%24013706/DR/LEKSHMAN/PYTM/paytmqrd7mjdzp 120.00 356.62Cr
26-01-2024 UPTAR/AN02957354728/DR/JOSE HEL/PYTM/paytmqr5r58w5p 10.00 346.62Cr
29-01-2024 UPIAR/439,00564194/DR/Axis/UTIB/credpay.swiggy@/pa 107.00 239.62Cr
30-01-2024 BY CASH 25,000.00 25,239.62Cr
30-01-2024 UPIAR/413084011564/DR/SAJITH A/PUNB/arsajith93-16o 2,500.00 22,739.62Cr
30-01-2024 UPIAR/432604530261/DR/Axis/UTIB/cred,clubBaxisb/pa 2,354.00 20,385.62Cr
30-01-2024 UPIAR/403060147943/DR/Axis/UTIB/cred.clublaxisb/pa , 064,00 19,321.62Cr
30-01-2024 UPIABR/4113064120880/CR/CHELCY C/FDRL/B220933500@ybl \ 1,000.00 20,321.62Cr

30-01-2024 UPIAR/4! 3082741651/DR/Google I/ICIC/googleloan@ici
30-01-2024 UPTIAR/43%681422263/DR/IDFC FIR/YESB/IDFCBNPL@ybl/P
30-01-2024 UPIAR/403096629236/DR/OneCard/YESB/onecardfdblyesp
30-01-~2024 UPIAR/4179r98823260/DR/Flipkart/YESB/FKRT@ybl/Payme
30-01-2024 UPIAR/403069102762/DR/SHAJI K/PYTM/paytmqrlffdmzy8
30-01-2024 UPIAR/403035921566/DR/ASHRAF F/UTIB/gpay-112230392

19,372.92Cr
17,858.92Cr
17,458,92Cr
17,188.92Cr
17,178.92Cr
17,128.92Cr
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30-01-2024 UPIAR/403024193501/DR/SHAIT K/UBIN/shajinallila948 82.00 17,046,92Cr
30-01-2024 UPIAR/403059903581/DR/ARCHANA /SBIN/archanapjbiote 6.00 17,040.92Cr
31-01-2024 UPIAR/403101762970/DR/ARCHANE /SBIN/archanapjbiote 20.00 17:920-92Ct
31-01-2024 UPIAR/439728561634/DR/SHAIT K/PYTM/paytmqrlffdmzy8 10.00 17,010.92Cr
31-01-2024 UPIAR/403169125258/DR/ASHRAT F/UTIB/gpay-112230392 75.00 16,935.92Cr
Cumulative Totals: 1,05,5672.56 1,22,608.48 £, 93

75800, powappsrvll,RS718544 PAGE: 5

UNION BANK OF INDIA
